PSW0/450

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL		
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer.				

Office Use Only



000269021300

02/05/15--01004--012 **87.50

15 FEB - 5 PM 1: 55
SECRETARY OF STATE
FALLAHASSEE, FLORID.

FEB 1 1 2015

S. GILBERT

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: LAE	:-LAH Inc.			
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	UDE SUFFIX)	
Enclosed are an orig	inal and one (1) copy of the art	icles of incorporation and	l a check for:	
\$70.00 Filing Fee	□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status	
		ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED	
FROM: La	aShawn L. Gill	e (Printed or typed)		
21	79 Tealwood Ci	rcle		
	,	Address		
Ta	avares, FL 32778	3		
	City,	State & Zip		
43	34.426.2226			
	Daytime T	elephone number		
dr	gill@lashawnlewis.d			
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)				

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I NAM The name of the corpora	tion shall be: LAE-LAH Inc.		FEB - 5 PM 1: 55
	NCIPAL OFFICE	/5	FEB-5 PM
2179 Tealwoo	Principal <u>street</u> address d Circle	P.O. Box 742	HASSE-OF STA
Tavares, FL		Tavares, FL	FLORIDA
32778		32778	
	POSE the corporation is organized is: guidance to individuals and o		
	t materials for resale (i.e. th		
	RES 100 TAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR LaShawn L. Gill, President/CEO 2179 Tealwood Circle Tavares, FL 32778	Name and Title:Address:	
Name and Title:		Name and Title:	
Address		Address:	
Name and Title			
. 3-1			

Name and	d Title:	Name and Title:
Address		Address:
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT	
The name and Fl	orida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of	the registered agent is:
Name:	LaShawn L. Gill	
Address:	2179 Tealwood Circle	
	Tavares, FL 32778	
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR	
The name and ad	dress of the Incorporator is:	
Name:	LaShawn L. Gill	
Address:	2179 Tealwood Circle	
	Tavares, FL 32778	
Having been nan this certificate, i d	ned as registered agent to accept service of process am familiar with and accept the appointment as reg	.1
~) · ·	Required Signature/Registered Agent	Date
I submit this doc document to the l	ument and affirm that the facts stated herein are openation of State constitutes a third degree felon	true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a y as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
_J- d	Required Signature/Incorporator	1/27/15 Date